Mini-USB-2.0-Einbaukupplung Typ B, 5-polig, abgewinkelte
Ausführung, für Leiterplatten, Surface-Mount-Technik (SMT)
1. Werkstoffe
Kontaktfeder vergoldet
Gehäuse vernickelt
2. Mechanische Daten
Kontaktierung mit Mini-USB-Stecker 2480
3. Elektrische Daten

Packaging: 2486 01 in bulk in a box or a bag, 2486 01 VP3 on reel
Emballage: 2486 01 en vrac dans un carton ou sachet, 2486 01 VP3 en bobine
Bestellbezeichnung Polzahl Verpackungseinheit
Designation Poles Package unit
Désignation Pôles Unité d’emballage
2486 01 5 200
2486 01 VP3 5 700
SMT
*a Leiterplattenlayout, von der Bestückungsseite gesehen
printed circuit board layout, components side view
modèle de la carte imprimée, vue dur côté à équiper
*a
www.lumberg.com 03/2008
USB-2.0-Steckverbinder
USB 2.0 connectors
Connecteurs USB 2.0
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for USB Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Lumberg manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
10033527-N3112MLF  17-210561  GMCB05B11124H1EU  17-200931  65-647-8-BK-BU  690-010-295-484  73725-1191BLF  950  E8144-
B01021-L  A-USB A-LP-SMT-C  A-USB B-TOP-C  MUSBA511N5  MUSBB15131  MUSBC111M5  MUSBD11135  217450-1  CA 6 W LD
896-30-004-00-000000  KUSBVX-BS1N-W30  KUSBX-AP-KIT-SCBLK  KUSBX-AS2N-W  KUSBX-SMT2AP1S-W  KUSBX-
SMTAS1NBTR  KUSBX-SMTBS1NBTR  30-498-6  SK-60A-2  17-200261  17-210051  1734082-1  FK-37-32SL  30-1574  30-470  30-489  30-
541  30-572-3  30-9503  M9177/2-1  MAB 5 S  MIKROE-1451  33UBBR-04SW11R  USBFTV2PEM2G  USBFTVC6ZN  USBFTVSCCG
KUSBX-AS2N-W30  KUSBX-SLAS1N-W  KUSBX-SLAS1N-W30  1-1734084-2  E8110-001-01  MUSBC11135  NK-27-32SL